
Guardianship Fees 5‐2019

County

     Clerk Fee                
LG

C §118.052(2(A)(i)

    Records M
gm

t           
LG

C §118.0645

    Archive Fee*             
LG

C §118.025              

     Tech Fee*+              
LG

C §118.052(3)(H
)

        Preservation Fee       
LG

C §51.708

   Courthouse Security*†    
LG

C §291.008(a)

   Law
 Library* (If Estab)     

LG
C §323.023(a)

     Judicial Fee              
G
C §51.702‐51.704

     Indigent Fund           
LG

C §133.153(a)(1)

    Court Reporter ††        
G
C §51.601(a)

    Sheriffs Fee*             
(Posting/Service)           
LG

C §118.131

      Judicial Educ            
LG

C §118.064(a)(b)(1)

   Judiciary Support         
LG

C §133.154(a)

Appellate Judicial          
G
C §22.2121

G
uardian Supplem

ent      
LG

C §118.067

 Approve Bond             
LG

C §118.052(2)(b)(ii)

    Adm
in O

ath             
LG

C §118.052(2)(b)(iii)

 Issue D
ocs                 

LG
C §118.052(3)(A)

 Judge Fee                 
LG

C §118.101

State E‐File Fee             
G
C §51.851(b)

County E‐File Fee           
G
C §72.031

Judicial Security Trainging   
G
C§51.971(a)

 D
ispute Resolution*       
CP&

R §152.004

 Liability  Com
p*            

LG
C §82.003

  Juvenile Fund**           
H
R §152.0522

Construct Facilities         
Bldg Fund Fee***          
G
C §51.705‐711

   Abst Fee EST §16.001(b)   
Public Adm

in Fee           
G
C §101.0814(3)(f)

Atty At Litem
 Fee           

EST §53.104

Clerk Certification 
Fee/Copies

  Background Check         
EST §1104.402(5)(b)

    Court Investigator*       
G
C §25.0025

Total Charged

Anderson $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $25.00 $40.00 $10.00 $55.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $303.00
Andrews $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $4.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $299.00
Angelina $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $35.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $308.00
Aransas $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $25.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $185.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $3.00 $2.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $464.00
Archer $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $305.00
Armstrong $0.00
Atascosa $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $359.00
Austin $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $125.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $378.00
Bailey $42.00 $10.00 $3.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $65.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $318.00
Bandera $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $80.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $370.00
Bastrop $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $125.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $3.00 $2.00 $10.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $10.00 $408.00
Baylor $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $40.00 $10.00 $125.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $30.00 $5.00 $337.00
Bee $0.00
Bell $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $60.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $500.00 $814.00
Bexar $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $30.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $15.00 $266.00
Blanco $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $60.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $3.00 $4.00 $30.00 $309.00
Borden $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $30.00 $277.00
Bosque $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $294.00
Bowie $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $369.00
Brazoria $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $10.00 $15.00 $75.00 $3.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $4.00 $30.00 $305.00
Brazos $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $2.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $274.00
Brewster $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $50.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $3.00 $2.00 $11.00 $7.00 $30.00 $5.00 $330.00
Briscoe $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $3.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $30.00 $245.00
Brooks $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $5.00 $180.00 $3.00 $42.00 $8.00 $5.00 $328.00
Brown $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $85.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $376.00
Burleson $50.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $50.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $4.00 $6.00 $30.00 $317.00
Burnet $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $40.00 $10.00 $110.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $5.00 $331.00
Caldwell $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $30.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $120.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $394.00
Calhoun $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $296.00
Callahan $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $40.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $2.00 $35.00 $291.00
Cameron $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $30.00 $277.00
Camp $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $351.00
Carson $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $16.00 $14.00 $30.00 $379.00
Cass $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $40.00 $10.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $325.00
Castro $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $150.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $414.00
Chambers $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $75.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $336.00
Cherokee $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $70.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $328.00
Childress $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $364.00
Clay $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $273.00
Cochran $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $4.00 $6.00 $20.00 $10.00 $284.00
Coke $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $5.00 $15.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $295.00
Coleman $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $286.00



Guardianship Fees 5‐2019

County

     Clerk Fee                
LG

C §118.052(2(A)(i)

    Records M
gm

t           
LG

C §118.0645

    Archive Fee*             
LG

C §118.025              

     Tech Fee*+              
LG

C §118.052(3)(H
)

        Preservation Fee       
LG

C §51.708

   Courthouse Security*†    
LG

C §291.008(a)

   Law
 Library* (If Estab)     

LG
C §323.023(a)

     Judicial Fee              
G
C §51.702‐51.704

     Indigent Fund           
LG

C §133.153(a)(1)

    Court Reporter ††        
G
C §51.601(a)

    Sheriffs Fee*             
(Posting/Service)           
LG

C §118.131

      Judicial Educ            
LG

C §118.064(a)(b)(1)

   Judiciary Support         
LG

C §133.154(a)

Appellate Judicial          
G
C §22.2121

G
uardian Supplem

ent      
LG

C §118.067

 Approve Bond             
LG

C §118.052(2)(b)(ii)

    Adm
in O

ath             
LG

C §118.052(2)(b)(iii)

 Issue D
ocs                 

LG
C §118.052(3)(A)

 Judge Fee                 
LG

C §118.101

State E‐File Fee             
G
C §51.851(b)

County E‐File Fee           
G
C §72.031

Judicial Security Trainging   
G
C§51.971(a)

 D
ispute Resolution*       
CP&

R §152.004

 Liability  Com
p*            

LG
C §82.003

  Juvenile Fund**           
H
R §152.0522

Construct Facilities         
Bldg Fund Fee***          
G
C §51.705‐711

   Abst Fee EST §16.001(b)   
Public Adm

in Fee           
G
C §101.0814(3)(f)

Atty At Litem
 Fee           

EST §53.104

Clerk Certification 
Fee/Copies

  Background Check         
EST §1104.402(5)(b)

    Court Investigator*       
G
C §25.0025

Total Charged

Collin $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $25.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $269.00
Collingsworth $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $374.00
Colorado $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $30.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $289.00
Comal $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $95.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $4.00 $389.00
Comanche $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $95.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $353.00
Concho $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $8.00 $8.00 $30.00 $5.00 $300.00
Cooke $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $30.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $30.00 $5.00 $262.00
Coryell $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $170.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $3.00 $2.00 $4.00 $30.00 $2.00 $5.00 $350.00 $778.00
Cottle $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $75.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $354.00
Crane $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $150.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $439.00
Crockett $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $5.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $279.00
Crosby $40.00 $15.00 $35.00 $40.00 $5.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $268.00
Culberson $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $3.00 $35.00 $40.00 $5.00 $150.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $408.00
Dallam $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $75.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $340.00
Dallas $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $15.00 $266.00
Dawson $45.00 $5.00 $10.00 $3.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $50.00 $3.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $309.00
Deaf Smith $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $5.00 $15.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $356.00
Delta $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $6.00 $42.00 $5.00 $30.00 $268.00
Denton $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $150.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $10.00 $500.00 $895.00
DeWitt $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $268.00
Dickens $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $3.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $273.00
Dimmit $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $25.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $279.00
Donley $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $374.00
Duval $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $30.00 $2.00 $289.00
Eastland $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $10.00 $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $191.00
Ector $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $200.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $477.00
Edwards $0.00
Ellis $0.00
El Paso $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $30.00 $165.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $427.00
Erath $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $150.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $2.00 $405.00
Falls $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $4.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $275.00
Fannin $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $140.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $3.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $75.00 $510.00
Fayette $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $25.00 $40.00 $10.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $273.00
Fisher $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $8.00 $30.00 $5.00 $374.00
Floyd $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $12.00 $30.00 $5.00 $279.00
Foard $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $75.00 $3.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $298.00
Fort Bend $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $284.00
Franklin $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $278.00
Freestone $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $85.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $9.00 $30.00 $5.00 $341.00
Frio $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $60.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $313.00
Gaines $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $50.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $299.00
Galveston $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $75.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $292.00
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County
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LG
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Garza $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $50.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $2.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $291.00
Gillespie $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $150.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00 $30.00 $10.00 $414.00
Glasscock $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $268.00
Goliad $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $5.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $4.00 $30.00 $196.00
Gonzales $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $3.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $7.00 $30.00 $5.00 $10.00 $300.00 $577.00
Gray $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $253.00
Grayson $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $115.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $150.00 $524.00
Gregg $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $55.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $324.00
Grimes $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $45.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $5.00 $311.00
Guadalupe $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $30.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $25.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $4.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $10.00 $265.00
Hale $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $256.00
Hall $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $2.00 $4.00 $6.00 $30.00 $249.00
Hamilton $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $3+$5 $42.00 $20.00 $2.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $263.00
Hansford $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $75.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $10.00 $326.00
Hardeman $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $75.00 $3.00 $40.00 $2.00 $250.00
Hardin $92.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $40.00 $5.00 $50.00 $5.00 $37.00 $5.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $290.00
Harris $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $150.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $10.00 $367.00
Harrison $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $80.00 $3.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $2.00 $5.00 $353.00
Hartley $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $225.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $494.00
Haskell $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $30.00 $40.00 $10.00 $40.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $300.00
Hays $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $50.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $15.00 $357.00
Hemphill $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $280.00
Henderson $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $264.00
Hidalgo $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $75.00 $3.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $2.00 $5.00 $20.00 $302.00
Hill $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $1.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $115.00 $3.00 $42.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $6.00 $366.00
Hockley $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $10.00 $40.00 $10.00 $60.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $311.00
Hood $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $75.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $353.00
Hopkins $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $297.00
Houston $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $25.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $80.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $2.00 $5.00 $341.00
Howard $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $3.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $85.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $341.00
Hudspeth $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $150.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $6.00 $30.00 $15.00 $420.00
Hunt $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $75.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $348.00
Hutchinson $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $3.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $35.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $281.00
Irion $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $5.00 $15.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $30.00 $5.00 $267.00
Jack $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $85.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $359.00
Jackson $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $5.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $286.00
Jasper $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $25.00 $40.00 $10.00 $20.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $279.00
Jeff Davis $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $5.00 $30.00 $5.00 $376.00
Jefferson $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $10.00 $40.00 $10.00 $140.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $500.00 $895.00
Jim Hogg $40.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $90.00 $5.00 $5.00 $30.00 $250.00
Jim Wells $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $130.00 $3.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $12.00 $30.00 $10.00 $402.00
Johnson $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $70.00 $5.00 $42.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $338.00
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Jones $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $5.00 $250.00 $5.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $375.00 $830.00
Karnes $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $2.00 $30.00 $5.00 $258.00
Kaufman $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $108.00 $30.00 $5.00 $350.00 $825.00
Kendall $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $75.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $10.00 $8.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $370.00
Kenedy $0.00
Kent $40.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $20.00 $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.00 $30.00 $5.00 $260.00
Kerr $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $255.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $3.00 $2.00 $12.00 $4.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $558.00
Kimble $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $160.00 $3.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $4.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $437.00
King $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $30.00 $5.00 $252.00
Kinney $40.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $75.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $2.00 $8.00 $4.00 $30.00 $311.00
Kleberg $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $3.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $210.00 $5.00 $20.00 $30.00 $408.00
Knox $40.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $100.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $2.00 $30.00 $2.00 $5.00 $371.00
Lamar $40.00 $5.00 $10.00 $5.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $4.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $297.00
Lamb $44.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $40.00 $10.00 $25.00 $5.00 $42.00 $5.00 $20.00 $6.00 $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $282.00
